NC Joining Module NCFH
1 ... 60 kN with Hollow Shaft Motor
21
51
B_
00
0-
69

Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
Ordering Example  Type 2151B05022001
NC joining module NCFH Type 2151B..., measuring range 1: 5 kN,
measuring range 2: 2 kN, stroke: 200 mm, overall size: 1
Application Example
Meas. range 1 Meas. range 2 Stroke Size
  2 kN      1 kN 200 1   02012001
  5 kN      1 kN 200 1   05012001
  5 kN      2 kN 200 1   05022001
10 kN      1 kN 200 1   10012001
10 kN      2 kN 200 1   10022001
10 kN      5 kN 200 1   10052001
15 kN      2 kN 200 1   15022001
15 kN      5 kN 200 1   15052001
30 kN    15 kN 400 2   30154002
60 kN    30 kN 400 2   60304002
60 kN    15 kN 400 2   60154002
Ordering Key
    Type 2151B